
11  MAILLOT Asia 16.11.1998 FRA A 47.20 60 60 60 60

10  MUKKALA Kirsi Marja 18.11.1999 FIN A 47.90 58 61 61 61

9  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL A 47.90 58 60 62 62

8  NGUEN Nadezhda 01.07.2000 BUL A 47.50 58 61 63 63

7  OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia 23.06.1999 POL A 46.40 59 62 64 64

6  ZAKHARCHENKO Alina 02.03.2002 UKR A 48.00 61 64 66 66

5  KOZINA Kseniia 27.10.1998 RUS A 48.00 64 67 69 67

4  BURAK Iryna 03.12.1999 BLR A 47.90 63 67 69 67

3  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR A 47.80 68 68 71 68

2  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 47.60 66 68 71 71

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.30 70 70 72 72

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



11  MUKKALA Kirsi Marja 18.11.1999 FIN A 47.90 70 73 75 73

10  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL A 47.90 76 79 82 79

9  MAILLOT Asia 16.11.1998 FRA A 47.20 75 79 82 79

8  NGUEN Nadezhda 01.07.2000 BUL A 47.50 72 80 83 80

7  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 47.60 79 81 81 81

6  ZAKHARCHENKO Alina 02.03.2002 UKR A 48.00 76 79 81 81

5  BURAK Iryna 03.12.1999 BLR A 47.90 77 81 83 81

4  KOZINA Kseniia 27.10.1998 RUS A 48.00 79 82 82 82

3  OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia 23.06.1999 POL A 46.40 78 81 83 83

2  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR A 47.80 87 93 93 87

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.30 84 88 88 88

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR A 47.80 68 87 155

3  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 47.60 71 81 152

4  KOZINA Kseniia 27.10.1998 RUS A 48.00 67 82 149

5  BURAK Iryna 03.12.1999 BLR A 47.90 67 81 148

6  ZAKHARCHENKO Alina 02.03.2002 UKR A 48.00 66 81 147

7  OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia 23.06.1999 POL A 46.40 64 83 147

8  NGUEN Nadezhda 01.07.2000 BUL A 47.50 63 80 143

9  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL A 47.90 62 79 141

10  MAILLOT Asia 16.11.1998 FRA A 47.20 60 79 139

11  MUKKALA Kirsi Marja 18.11.1999 FIN A 47.90 61 73 134

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU TOTAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.30 72 88 160



4 312  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR 170 47.80 68 68 71 68 87 93 93 87 155

2 158  MUKKALA Kirsi Marja 18.11.1999 FIN 148 47.90 58 61 61 61 70 73 75 73 134

3 268  NGUEN Nadezhda 01.07.2000 BUL 143 47.50 58 61 63 63 72 80 83 80 143

5 373  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA 162 46.30 70 70 72 72 84 88 88 88 160

1 155  ZAKHARCHENKO Alina 02.03.2002 UKR 148 48.00 61 64 66 66 76 79 81 81 147

11 872  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL 151 47.90 58 60 62 62 76 79 82 79 141

10 800  BURAK Iryna 03.12.1999 BLR 151 47.90 63 67 69 67 77 81 83 81 148

9 730  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR 155 47.60 66 68 71 71 79 81 81 81 152

8 653  KOZINA Kseniia 27.10.1998 RUS 157 48.00 64 67 69 67 79 82 82 82 149

7 602  OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia 23.06.1999 POL 151 46.40 59 62 64 64 78 81 83 83 147

6 547  MAILLOT Asia 16.11.1998 FRA 150 47.20 60 60 60 60 75 79 82 79 139

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 48

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA - 15 - 21 October 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Georgeta - ROU

BEEKHUIZEN Christian - FRA

OLESHKO Valentyn - UKR

Center Referee:

MISTERSKA Zasowska D. - POLReferee:

KVILLHAUG Trond - NOR

Res. Referee:

SEREGIN Boris - RUS

KITAPCI Unal Mehmet -TUR

Tech. Controller: CUPRIKS Leonids - LAT

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Timekeeper: ALAVERDYAN Pashik - ARMDIMOFTE Costel - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 10/15 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:2



12  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 52.50 65 68 68 65

11  WALZAK Pauline 25.06.1999 GER A 52.20 63 66 68 66

10  RIGAUD Garance 12.11.1999 FRA A 52.70 67 70 72 72

9  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT A 52.60 65 69 72 72

8  MORROW Fraer 20.07.1998 GBR A 52.80 69 72 74 72

7  MARICUT Alexandra 15.10.2001 ROU A 52.30 69 72 74 74

6  SHELEH Natalya 07.10.1998 BLR A 52.90 70 74 76 74

5  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP A 52.80 70 73 76 76

4  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR A 52.70 79 81 82 79

3  PANKOVA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 52.90 78 81 83 81

2  NOVITSKAIA Kristina 22.09.1999 RUS A 53.00 77 80 82 82

1  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR A 52.60 80 82 83 83

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



12  WALZAK Pauline 25.06.1999 GER A 52.20 80 83 85 83

11  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP A 52.80 83 86 86 83

10  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 52.50 80 84 86 86

9  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT A 52.60 83 86 88 88

8  MARICUT Alexandra 15.10.2001 ROU A 52.30 89 89 92 89

7  SHELEH Natalya 07.10.1998 BLR A 52.90 85 89 91 89

6  MORROW Fraer 20.07.1998 GBR A 52.80 88 90 92 90

5  RIGAUD Garance 12.11.1999 FRA A 52.70 87 91 93 93

4  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR A 52.70 93 96 99 96

3  NOVITSKAIA Kristina 22.09.1999 RUS A 53.00 98 101 104 101

2  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR A 52.60 96 99 102 102

1  PANKOVA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 52.90 98 103 105 105

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR A 52.60 83 102 185

3  NOVITSKAIA Kristina 22.09.1999 RUS A 53.00 82 101 183

4  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR A 52.70 79 96 175

5  RIGAUD Garance 12.11.1999 FRA A 52.70 72 93 165

6  SHELEH Natalya 07.10.1998 BLR A 52.90 74 89 163

7  MARICUT Alexandra 15.10.2001 ROU A 52.30 74 89 163

8  MORROW Fraer 20.07.1998 GBR A 52.80 72 90 162

9  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT A 52.60 72 88 160

10  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP A 52.80 76 83 159

11  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 52.50 65 86 151

12  WALZAK Pauline 25.06.1999 GER A 52.20 66 83 149

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg JU TOTAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  PANKOVA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 52.90 81 105 186



4 286  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP 170 52.80 70 73 76 76 83 86 86 83 159

2 249  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT 160 52.60 65 69 72 72 83 86 88 88 160

3 262  WALZAK Pauline 25.06.1999 GER 160 52.20 63 66 68 66 80 83 85 83 149

5 408  RIGAUD Garance 12.11.1999 FRA 170 52.70 67 70 72 72 87 91 93 93 165

1 234  NOVITSKAIA Kristina 22.09.1999 RUS 180 53.00 77 80 82 82 98 101 104 101 183

12 931  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR 191 52.60 80 82 83 83 96 99 102 102 185

11 857  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR 191 52.70 79 81 82 79 93 96 99 96 175

10 655  MARICUT Alexandra 15.10.2001 ROU 170 52.30 69 72 74 74 89 89 92 89 163

9 601  PANKOVA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR 185 52.90 78 81 83 81 98 103 105 105 186

8 523  SHELEH Natalya 07.10.1998 BLR 171 52.90 70 74 76 74 85 89 91 89 163

7 515  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL 150 52.50 65 68 68 65 80 84 86 86 151

6 463  MORROW Fraer 20.07.1998 GBR 170 52.80 69 72 74 72 88 90 92 90 162

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 53

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA - 15 - 21 October 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

SALTYKOV Vladimir - RUS

BAYHAN Ayhan - TUR

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

Center Referee:

DEGWERT Andreas - AUTReferee:

MUKHTAROV Oktay - AZE

Res. Referee:

BOGDANI Xhafer - ALB

NICULITA Liliana Mihaela - ROU

Tech. Controller: MOLNAR Peter - HUN

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: ALAVERDYAN Pashik - ARMDISOGRA Annalisa - ITA

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 10/15 15:30 Weigh-In:13:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:4



8  SIRETEANU Dorina 10.01.2000 MDA A 57.50 68 68 71 68

7  TALASTERA Suvi 06.01.1999 FIN A 58.00 71 71 71 71

6  STOYANOVA Tsvetelina 08.04.2001 BUL A 57.80 70 72 74 72

5  VABISHCHEVICH Yuliya 05.01.1999 BLR A 57.70 74 78 79 74

4  MAKUTSEVICH Krystsina 26.05.1999 BLR A 58.00 75 80 80 75

3  PIKASH Olha 29.07.1999 UKR A 57.40 77 80 80 77

2  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR A 57.80 78 80 82 82

1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 57.40 90 94 98 98

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



  TALASTERA Suvi 06.01.1999 FIN A 58.00 86 86 86 ---

7  SIRETEANU Dorina 10.01.2000 MDA A 57.50 85 85 89 85

6  STOYANOVA Tsvetelina 08.04.2001 BUL A 57.80 87 93 93 87

5  VABISHCHEVICH Yuliya 05.01.1999 BLR A 57.70 90 94 100 94

4  MAKUTSEVICH Krystsina 26.05.1999 BLR A 58.00 93 99 101 99

3  PIKASH Olha 29.07.1999 UKR A 57.40 98 100 103 100

2  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR A 57.80 105 112 112 105

1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 57.40 111 115 --- 115

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR A 57.80 82 105 187

3  PIKASH Olha 29.07.1999 UKR A 57.40 77 100 177

4  MAKUTSEVICH Krystsina 26.05.1999 BLR A 58.00 75 99 174

5  VABISHCHEVICH Yuliya 05.01.1999 BLR A 57.70 74 94 168

6  STOYANOVA Tsvetelina 08.04.2001 BUL A 57.80 72 87 159

7  SIRETEANU Dorina 10.01.2000 MDA A 57.50 68 85 153

  TALASTERA Suvi 06.01.1999 FIN A 58.00 71 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg JU TOTAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 57.40 98 115 213



4 704  VABISHCHEVICH Yuliya 05.01.1999 BLR 181 57.70 74 78 79 74 90 94 100 94 168

2 500  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR 195 57.80 78 80 82 82 105 112 112 105 187

3 556  SIRETEANU Dorina 10.01.2000 MDA 170 57.50 68 68 71 68 85 85 89 85 153

5 771  MAKUTSEVICH Krystsina 26.05.1999 BLR 181 58.00 75 80 80 75 93 99 101 99 174

1 169  STOYANOVA Tsvetelina 08.04.2001 BUL 175 57.80 70 72 74 72 87 93 93 87 159

8 995  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT 215 57.40 90 94 98 98 111 115 --- 115 213

7 965  TALASTERA Suvi 06.01.1999 FIN 175 58.00 71 71 71 71 86 86 86 --- ---

6 908  PIKASH Olha 29.07.1999 UKR 195 57.40 77 80 80 77 98 100 103 100 177

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 58

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA - 15 - 21 October 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Georgeta - ROU

BEEKHUIZEN Christian - FRA

OLESHKO Valentyn - UKR

Center Referee:

BOGDANI Xhafer - ALBReferee:

NICULITA Liliana Mihaela - ROU

Res. Referee:

DEGWERT Andreas - AUT

MUKHTAROV Oktay - AZE

Tech. Controller: CUPRIKS Leonids - LAT

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Timekeeper: ALAVERDYAN Pashik - ARMDIMOFTE Costel - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 10/17 12:30 Weigh-In:10:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:10



12  HARTIO Sonja 12.05.1997 FIN A 61.80 65 70 73 70

11  LUHOVA Vanya 30.10.1999 BUL A 62.50 68 71 71 71

10  FERNEZOVA Eliska 14.09.1999 SVK A 62.70 69 72 75 75

9  SHCHAPANAVA Alina 12.04.2000 BLR A 59.70 74 78 80 80

8  HALD Emma 01.01.1997 NOR A 62.50 77 80 83 80

7  ABBASOVA Elnura 05.07.1997 AZE A 62.20 75 80 83 80

6  DAVILA Susana 07.02.1998 ESP A 62.80 78 78 81 81

5  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 62.20 83 86 89 86

4  CHIBISOVA Irina 26.05.1998 RUS A 62.80 80 84 87 87

3  HULPAN Florina 07.03.1997 ROU A 62.50 90 90 90 90

2  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 61.30 85 88 90 90

1  TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR A 61.40 87 89 91 91

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



12  HARTIO Sonja 12.05.1997 FIN A 61.80 84 86 90 86

11  LUHOVA Vanya 30.10.1999 BUL A 62.50 82 85 88 88

10  HALD Emma 01.01.1997 NOR A 62.50 91 91 95 91

9  SHCHAPANAVA Alina 12.04.2000 BLR A 59.70 92 99 99 92

8  FERNEZOVA Eliska 14.09.1999 SVK A 62.70 89 93 98 93

7  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 62.20 100 100 103 100

6  DAVILA Susana 07.02.1998 ESP A 62.80 98 101 103 101

5  ABBASOVA Elnura 05.07.1997 AZE A 62.20 90 98 103 103

4  CHIBISOVA Irina 26.05.1998 RUS A 62.80 101 104 107 107

3  TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR A 61.40 106 109 113 109

2  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 61.30 106 109 114 114

1  HULPAN Florina 07.03.1997 ROU A 62.50 108 111 115 115

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 61.30 90 114 204

3  TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR A 61.40 91 109 200

4  CHIBISOVA Irina 26.05.1998 RUS A 62.80 87 107 194

5  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 62.20 86 100 186

6  ABBASOVA Elnura 05.07.1997 AZE A 62.20 80 103 183

7  DAVILA Susana 07.02.1998 ESP A 62.80 81 101 182

8  SHCHAPANAVA Alina 12.04.2000 BLR A 59.70 80 92 172

9  HALD Emma 01.01.1997 NOR A 62.50 80 91 171

10  FERNEZOVA Eliska 14.09.1999 SVK A 62.70 75 93 168

11  LUHOVA Vanya 30.10.1999 BUL A 62.50 71 88 159

12  HARTIO Sonja 12.05.1997 FIN A 61.80 70 86 156

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg JU TOTAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  HULPAN Florina 07.03.1997 ROU A 62.50 90 115 205



4 351  FERNEZOVA Eliska 14.09.1999 SVK 175 62.70 69 72 75 75 89 93 98 93 168

2 210  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR 205 61.30 85 88 90 90 106 109 114 114 204

3 219  CHIBISOVA Irina 26.05.1998 RUS 195 62.80 80 84 87 87 101 104 107 107 194

5 464  DAVILA Susana 07.02.1998 ESP 185 62.80 78 78 81 81 98 101 103 101 182

1 4  HALD Emma 01.01.1997 NOR 175 62.50 77 80 83 80 91 91 95 91 171

12 954  SHCHAPANAVA Alina 12.04.2000 BLR 176 59.70 74 78 80 80 92 99 99 92 172

11 789  HARTIO Sonja 12.05.1997 FIN 160 61.80 65 70 73 70 84 86 90 86 156

10 766  LUHOVA Vanya 30.10.1999 BUL 170 62.50 68 71 71 71 82 85 88 88 159

9 720  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL 195 62.20 83 86 89 86 100 100 103 100 186

8 687  HULPAN Florina 07.03.1997 ROU 215 62.50 90 90 90 90 108 111 115 115 205

7 672  ABBASOVA Elnura 05.07.1997 AZE 180 62.20 75 80 83 80 90 98 103 103 183

6 543  TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR 205 61.40 87 89 91 91 106 109 113 109 200

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 63

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA - 15 - 21 October 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

SALTYKOV Vladimir - RUS

BAYHAN Ayhan - TUR

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

Center Referee:

KITAPCI Unal Mehmet -TURReferee:

MISTERSKA Zasowska D. - POL

Res. Referee:

KVILLHAUG Trond - NOR

SEREGIN Boris - RUS

Tech. Controller: MOLNAR Peter - HUN

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: ALAVERDYAN Pashik - ARMDISOGRA Annalisa - ITA

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 10/18 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



12  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 68.10 58 62 62 62

11  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO A 68.20 65 65 69 65

10  MALCEKOVA Viktoria 06.01.1997 SVK A 66.50 62 65 68 68

9  CABALLERO Noelia 29.04.1999 ESP A 68.70 78 81 81 78

8  FOMINA Anna 31.03.1998 SWE A 67.40 80 84 84 80

7  LESHCHANKA Marharyta 18.05.2000 BLR A 67.30 78 83 83 83

6  CILCIC Ecaterina 16.03.1998 MDA A 68.30 78 81 84 84

5  HERNANDEZ Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP A 68.70 85 85 88 85

4  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR A 66.50 80 86 89 86

3  MARUSHKA Kseniia 08.09.1997 RUS A 68.10 85 88 90 88

2  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 68.50 93 93 96 96

1  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 65.60 92 95 97 97

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO A 68.20 81 81 81  

11  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 68.10 80 84 87 84

10  MALCEKOVA Viktoria 06.01.1997 SVK A 66.50 88 88 92 88

9  CABALLERO Noelia 29.04.1999 ESP A 68.70 95 98 98 95

8  CILCIC Ecaterina 16.03.1998 MDA A 68.30 98 101 101 98

7  FOMINA Anna 31.03.1998 SWE A 67.40 100 107 107 100

6  LESHCHANKA Marharyta 18.05.2000 BLR A 67.30 95 100 103 103

5  MARUSHKA Kseniia 08.09.1997 RUS A 68.10 100 105 105 105

4  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR A 66.50 98 107 110 110

3  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 68.50 111 114 117 114

2  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 65.60 108 112 115 115

1  HERNANDEZ Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP A 68.70 109 112 116 116

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 68.50 96 114 210

3  HERNANDEZ Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP A 68.70 85 116 201

4  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR A 66.50 86 110 196

5  MARUSHKA Kseniia 08.09.1997 RUS A 68.10 88 105 193

6  LESHCHANKA Marharyta 18.05.2000 BLR A 67.30 83 103 186

7  CILCIC Ecaterina 16.03.1998 MDA A 68.30 84 98 182

8  FOMINA Anna 31.03.1998 SWE A 67.40 80 100 180

9  CABALLERO Noelia 29.04.1999 ESP A 68.70 78 95 173

10  MALCEKOVA Viktoria 06.01.1997 SVK A 66.50 68 88 156

11  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 68.10 62 84 146

  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO A 68.20 65 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU TOTAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 65.60 97 115 212



4 304  FOMINA Anna 31.03.1998 SWE 188 67.40 80 84 84 80 100 107 107 100 180

2 162  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR 190 66.50 80 86 89 86 98 107 110 110 196

3 288  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS 215 65.60 92 95 97 97 108 112 115 115 212

5 329  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN 152 68.10 58 62 62 62 80 84 87 84 146

1 148  CABALLERO Noelia 29.04.1999 ESP 185 68.70 78 81 81 78 95 98 98 95 173

12 876  CILCIC Ecaterina 16.03.1998 MDA 185 68.30 78 81 84 84 98 101 101 98 182

11 862  MARUSHKA Kseniia 08.09.1997 RUS 200 68.10 85 88 90 88 100 105 105 105 193

10 723  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO 140 68.20 65 65 69 65 81 81 81   

9 557  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR 220 68.50 93 93 96 96 111 114 117 114 210

8 508  HERNANDEZ Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP 207 68.70 85 85 88 85 109 112 116 116 201

7 457  LESHCHANKA Marharyta 18.05.2000 BLR 190 67.30 78 83 83 83 95 100 103 103 186

6 403  MALCEKOVA Viktoria 06.01.1997 SVK 165 66.50 62 65 68 68 88 88 92 88 156

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA - 15 - 21 October 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Georgeta - ROU

BEEKHUIZEN Christian - FRA

OLESHKO Valentyn - UKR

Center Referee:

TURUNEN Raimo - FINReferee:

RUDIGER Rene - GER

Res. Referee:

YAZDANI Jabbar - DEN

USHTELENCA Keido - ALB

Tech. Controller: CUPRIKS Leonids - LAT

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Timekeeper: ALAVERDYAN Pashik - ARMDIMOFTE Costel - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 10/19 09:30 Weigh-In:07:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



12  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 68.10 58 62 62 62

11  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO A 68.20 65 65 69 65

10  MALCEKOVA Viktoria 06.01.1997 SVK A 66.50 62 65 68 68

9  CABALLERO Noelia 29.04.1999 ESP A 68.70 78 81 81 78

8  FOMINA Anna 31.03.1998 SWE A 67.40 80 84 84 80

7  LESHCHANKA Marharyta 18.05.2000 BLR A 67.30 78 83 83 83

6  CILCIC Ecaterina 16.03.1998 MDA A 68.30 78 81 84 84

5  HERNANDEZ Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP A 68.70 85 85 88 85

4  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR A 66.50 80 86 89 86

3  MARUSHKA Kseniia 08.09.1997 RUS A 68.10 85 88 90 88

2  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 68.50 93 93 96 96

1  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 65.60 92 95 97 97

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO A 68.20 81 81 81  

11  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 68.10 80 84 87 84

10  MALCEKOVA Viktoria 06.01.1997 SVK A 66.50 88 88 92 88

9  CABALLERO Noelia 29.04.1999 ESP A 68.70 95 98 98 95

8  CILCIC Ecaterina 16.03.1998 MDA A 68.30 98 101 101 98

7  FOMINA Anna 31.03.1998 SWE A 67.40 100 107 107 100

6  LESHCHANKA Marharyta 18.05.2000 BLR A 67.30 95 100 103 103

5  MARUSHKA Kseniia 08.09.1997 RUS A 68.10 100 105 105 105

4  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR A 66.50 98 107 110 110

3  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 68.50 111 114 117 114

2  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 65.60 108 112 115 115

1  HERNANDEZ Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP A 68.70 109 112 116 116

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 68.50 96 114 210

3  HERNANDEZ Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP A 68.70 85 116 201

4  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR A 66.50 86 110 196

5  MARUSHKA Kseniia 08.09.1997 RUS A 68.10 88 105 193

6  LESHCHANKA Marharyta 18.05.2000 BLR A 67.30 83 103 186

7  CILCIC Ecaterina 16.03.1998 MDA A 68.30 84 98 182

8  FOMINA Anna 31.03.1998 SWE A 67.40 80 100 180

9  CABALLERO Noelia 29.04.1999 ESP A 68.70 78 95 173

10  MALCEKOVA Viktoria 06.01.1997 SVK A 66.50 68 88 156

11  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 68.10 62 84 146

  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO A 68.20 65 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU TOTAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 65.60 97 115 212



4 304  FOMINA Anna 31.03.1998 SWE 188 67.40 80 84 84 80 100 107 107 100 180

2 162  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR 190 66.50 80 86 89 86 98 107 110 110 196

3 288  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS 215 65.60 92 95 97 97 108 112 115 115 212

5 329  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN 152 68.10 58 62 62 62 80 84 87 84 146

1 148  CABALLERO Noelia 29.04.1999 ESP 185 68.70 78 81 81 78 95 98 98 95 173

12 876  CILCIC Ecaterina 16.03.1998 MDA 185 68.30 78 81 84 84 98 101 101 98 182

11 862  MARUSHKA Kseniia 08.09.1997 RUS 200 68.10 85 88 90 88 100 105 105 105 193

10 723  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO 140 68.20 65 65 69 65 81 81 81   

9 557  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR 220 68.50 93 93 96 96 111 114 117 114 210

8 508  HERNANDEZ Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP 207 68.70 85 85 88 85 109 112 116 116 201

7 457  LESHCHANKA Marharyta 18.05.2000 BLR 190 67.30 78 83 83 83 95 100 103 103 186

6 403  MALCEKOVA Viktoria 06.01.1997 SVK 165 66.50 62 65 68 68 88 88 92 88 156

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA - 15 - 21 October 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Georgeta - ROU

BEEKHUIZEN Christian - FRA

OLESHKO Valentyn - UKR

Center Referee:

TURUNEN Raimo - FINReferee:

RUDIGER Rene - GER

Res. Referee:

YAZDANI Jabbar - DEN

USHTELENCA Keido - ALB

Tech. Controller: CUPRIKS Leonids - LAT

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Timekeeper: ALAVERDYAN Pashik - ARMDIMOFTE Costel - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 10/19 09:30 Weigh-In:07:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



11  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN A 69.60 73 73 77 73

10  BARZAK Wiktoria 01.05.1998 POL A 74.90 70 74 79 74

9  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN A 72.00 76 79 81 81

8  TYDYYAKOVA Tatiana 10.02.1998 RUS A 74.50 83 86 88 86

7  WCISLAK Eliza 16.02.1997 POL A 74.90 83 86 88 86

6  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR A 71.20 83 87 91 87

5  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK A 74.60 82 87 91 91

4  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR A 72.10 90 94 96 94

3  SHEVKOPLIAS Alona 03.04.1998 UKR A 70.50 90 94 95 94

2  TRETYAKOVA Maria 22.10.1997 RUS A 74.10 90 94 95 95

1  POGHOSYAN Sona 29.06.1998 ARM A 74.30 94 97 100 97

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR A 72.10 105 105 106 ---

10  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN A 69.60 88 94 95 88

9  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN A 72.00 88 92 94 92

8  WCISLAK Eliza 16.02.1997 POL A 74.90 95 95 98 95

7  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR A 71.20 106 110 111 106

6  SHEVKOPLIAS Alona 03.04.1998 UKR A 70.50 104 108 111 108

5  BARZAK Wiktoria 01.05.1998 POL A 74.90 101 108 111 108

4  TRETYAKOVA Maria 22.10.1997 RUS A 74.10 106 109 111 109

3  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK A 74.60 102 107 110 110

2  TYDYYAKOVA Tatiana 10.02.1998 RUS A 74.50 108 112 112 112

1  POGHOSYAN Sona 29.06.1998 ARM A 74.30 113 125 130 130

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TRETYAKOVA Maria 22.10.1997 RUS A 74.10 95 109 204

3  SHEVKOPLIAS Alona 03.04.1998 UKR A 70.50 94 108 202

4  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK A 74.60 91 110 201

5  TYDYYAKOVA Tatiana 10.02.1998 RUS A 74.50 86 112 198

6  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR A 71.20 87 106 193

7  BARZAK Wiktoria 01.05.1998 POL A 74.90 74 108 182

8  WCISLAK Eliza 16.02.1997 POL A 74.90 86 95 181

9  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN A 72.00 81 92 173

10  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN A 69.60 73 88 161

  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR A 72.10 94 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg JU TOTAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  POGHOSYAN Sona 29.06.1998 ARM A 74.30 97 130 227



4 79  POGHOSYAN Sona 29.06.1998 ARM 220 74.30 94 97 100 97 113 125 130 130 227

2 13  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK 200 74.60 82 87 91 91 102 107 110 110 201

3 56  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR 200 71.20 83 87 91 87 106 110 111 106 193

5 300  WCISLAK Eliza 16.02.1997 POL 190 74.90 83 86 88 86 95 95 98 95 181

1 7  BARZAK Wiktoria 01.05.1998 POL 191 74.90 70 74 79 74 101 108 111 108 182

11 700  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN 175 72.00 76 79 81 81 88 92 94 92 173

10 681  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR 205 72.10 90 94 96 94 105 105 106 --- ---

9 660  TRETYAKOVA Maria 22.10.1997 RUS 210 74.10 90 94 95 95 106 109 111 109 204

8 504  TYDYYAKOVA Tatiana 10.02.1998 RUS 205 74.50 83 86 88 86 108 112 112 112 198

7 425  SHEVKOPLIAS Alona 03.04.1998 UKR 205 70.50 90 94 95 94 104 108 111 108 202

6 318  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN 175 69.60 73 73 77 73 88 94 95 88 161

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 75

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA - 15 - 21 October 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

SALTYKOV Vladimir - RUS

BAYHAN Ayhan - TUR

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

Center Referee:

RUDIGER Rene - GERReferee:

YAZDANI Jabbar - DEN

Res. Referee:

USHTELENCA Keido - ALB

TURUNEN Raimo - FIN

Tech. Controller: MOLNAR Peter - HUN

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: ALAVERDYAN Pashik - ARMDISOGRA Annalisa - ITA

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 10/19 19:30 Weigh-In:17:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



12  KRYLOV Mona 26.10.1998 ISR A 83.40 73 76 76 76

11  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN A 87.10 75 75 78 78

10  FLAK Diana 16.08.1997 POL A 87.50 83 85 85 83

9  BLANCO Irene 12.01.2002 ESP A 85.40 78 81 84 84

8  IVANOVA Dzhesika 26.10.1998 BUL A 89.40 80 85 85 85

7  PASCUAL Rafaela 04.11.1998 ESP A 87.00 80 83 86 86

6  BOYNUEGRI Tugce 12.10.1998 TUR A 85.20 82 85 90 90

5  SCHREIBER Chantal 22.06.1998 GER A 88.90 83 87 91 91

4  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 83.20 90 93 96 96

3  NEMTSEVA Anastasiia 07.02.1997 RUS A 84.10 92 96 98 96

2  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 85.50 95 99 99 99

1  SHYSHANOVA Anastasiia 02.12.1998 UKR A 77.70 99 103 103 103

13  AAGAARD Mathilde 01.04.1997 DEN A 89.30 70 74 77 74

RESULT WOMEN 90 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



12  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN A 87.10 90 96 96 90

11  AAGAARD Mathilde 01.04.1997 DEN A 89.30 91 91 91 91

10  KRYLOV Mona 26.10.1998 ISR A 83.40 88 92 92 92

9  BLANCO Irene 12.01.2002 ESP A 85.40 97 102 105 102

8  PASCUAL Rafaela 04.11.1998 ESP A 87.00 105 105 108 105

7  BOYNUEGRI Tugce 12.10.1998 TUR A 85.20 100 105 111 105

6  FLAK Diana 16.08.1997 POL A 87.50 105 109 111 109

5  SCHREIBER Chantal 22.06.1998 GER A 88.90 110 115 115 110

4  NEMTSEVA Anastasiia 07.02.1997 RUS A 84.10 115 115 122 115

3  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 85.50 117 121 127 121

2  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 83.20 115 121 125 121

1  SHYSHANOVA Anastasiia 02.12.1998 UKR A 77.70 116 118 122 122

  IVANOVA Dzhesika 26.10.1998 BUL A 89.40 105 --- --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 90 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 85.50 99 121 220

3  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 83.20 96 121 217

4  NEMTSEVA Anastasiia 07.02.1997 RUS A 84.10 96 115 211

5  SCHREIBER Chantal 22.06.1998 GER A 88.90 91 110 201

6  BOYNUEGRI Tugce 12.10.1998 TUR A 85.20 90 105 195

7  FLAK Diana 16.08.1997 POL A 87.50 83 109 192

8  PASCUAL Rafaela 04.11.1998 ESP A 87.00 86 105 191

9  BLANCO Irene 12.01.2002 ESP A 85.40 84 102 186

10  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN A 87.10 78 90 168

11  KRYLOV Mona 26.10.1998 ISR A 83.40 76 92 168

12  AAGAARD Mathilde 01.04.1997 DEN A 89.30 74 91 165

  IVANOVA Dzhesika 26.10.1998 BUL A 89.40 85 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 90 Kg JU TOTAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  SHYSHANOVA Anastasiia 02.12.1998 UKR A 77.70 103 122 225



4 165  IVANOVA Dzhesika 26.10.1998 BUL 200 89.40 80 85 85 85 105 --- --- --- ---

2 59  BLANCO Irene 12.01.2002 ESP 180 85.40 78 81 84 84 97 102 105 102 186

3 128  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN 175 87.10 75 75 78 78 90 96 96 90 168

5 344  PASCUAL Rafaela 04.11.1998 ESP 190 87.00 80 83 86 86 105 105 108 105 191

1 3  FLAK Diana 16.08.1997 POL 190 87.50 83 85 85 83 105 109 111 109 192

13 949  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL 210 83.20 90 93 96 96 115 121 125 121 217

12 830  SHYSHANOVA Anastasiia 02.12.1998 UKR 233 77.70 99 103 103 103 116 118 122 122 225

11 825  SCHREIBER Chantal 22.06.1998 GER 208 88.90 83 87 91 91 110 115 115 110 201

10 798  AAGAARD Mathilde 01.04.1997 DEN 175 89.30 70 74 77 74 91 91 91 91 165

9 758  BOYNUEGRI Tugce 12.10.1998 TUR 190 85.20 82 85 90 90 100 105 111 105 195

8 666  NEMTSEVA Anastasiia 07.02.1997 RUS 215 84.10 92 96 98 96 115 115 122 115 211

7 532  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT 218 85.50 95 99 99 99 117 121 127 121 220

6 380  KRYLOV Mona 26.10.1998 ISR 160 83.40 73 76 76 76 88 92 92 92 168

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 90

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA - 15 - 21 October 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

SALTYKOV Vladimir - RUS

BAYHAN Ayhan - TUR

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

Center Referee:

SWIECICKI Jan - POLReferee:

XHINDOLI Vehap - ALB

Res. Referee:

LAURIDSEN Dorthe - DEN

LOMBO Jose Casado - ESP

Tech. Controller: MOLNAR Peter - HUN

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: ALAVERDYAN Pashik - ARMDISOGRA Annalisa - ITA

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 10/20 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



5  GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN A 128.30 78 78 85 78

4  UZIAK Elzbieta 27.11.1999 POL A 95.50 80 83 85 85

3  GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR A 107.00 82 85 86 86

2  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL A 126.10 87 91 96 96

1  DALALYAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM A 112.00 90 95 97 97

RESULT WOMEN +90 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL A 126.10 96 130 226

3  GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR A 107.00 86 110 196

4  GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN A 128.30 78 105 183

5  UZIAK Elzbieta 27.11.1999 POL A 95.50 85 100 185

RESULT WOMEN +90 Kg JU C.JERK

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  DALALYAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM A 112.00 97 131 228



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL A 126.10 96 130 226

3  GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR A 107.00 86 110 196

4  UZIAK Elzbieta 27.11.1999 POL A 95.50 85 100 185

5  GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN A 128.30 78 105 183

RESULT WOMEN +90 Kg JU TOTAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA    15 - 21 October 2017

1  DALALYAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM A 112.00 97 131 228



4 769  DALALYAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM 220 112.00 90 95 97 97 120 125 131 131 228

2 78  KAROLAK Magdalena 01.06.1999 POL 205 126.10 87 91 96 96 115 122 130 130 226

3 573  UZIAK Elzbieta 27.11.1999 POL 190 95.50 80 83 85 85 100 106 106 100 185

5 979  GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN 190 128.30 78 78 85 78 100 105 105 105 183

1 67  GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR 193 107.00 82 85 86 86 104 107 110 110 196

10 937  MANEA Ionela Daniela 08.01.1996 ROU 200 114.70 80 80 81 --- 100 100 106 106 ---

9 863  PASKHINA Kseniia 19.11.1994 RUS 230 105.10 100 104 107 107 125 132 140 140 247

8 632  CAMPBELL Emily 06.05.1994 GBR 215 112.90 93 98 98 93 130 135 141 130 223

7 436  LYSENKO Anastasiia 02.12.1995 UKR 265 103.10 110 117 124 124 142 150 156 150 274

6 229  MAJEWSKA Zuzanna 16.07.1996 POL 190 114.90 80 85 85 85 100 105 108 108 193

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU +90 / U23 +90

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR and UNDER 23 
Durres, ALBANIA - 15 - 21 October 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Georgeta - ROU

BEEKHUIZEN Christian - FRA

OLESHKO Valentyn - UKR

Center Referee:

XHINDOLI Vehap - ALBReferee:

LAURIDSEN Dorthe - DEN

Res. Referee:

LOMBO Jose Casado - ESP

SWIECICKI Jan - POL

Tech. Controller: CUPRIKS Leonids - LAT

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Timekeeper: ALAVERDYAN Pashik - ARMDIMOFTE Costel - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 10/21 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0
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